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Under-cabinet electrical socket, grey
ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-1303/G | Fan: 5901752483415

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

A set of two power sockets 2P+Z provides access to electrical outlets. Designed for indoor installation under
cabinets, in cabinets and shop windows.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Model:
Height:
Standard of the socket:

Max. load:

Number of socket outlets French standard (Type E):

Colour:

Material:

Frequency:

Degree of protection (IP):
Wire length:

Width:

Length:

Under-cabinet
64 mm

french (type E)
3680 W

2

Silver

Plastic + aluminum
50 Hz

IP20

0.6m

150 mm

64 mm
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'
LIVING INNOVATIONS

OR-AE-1303 s
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